Team 74, schedule generated Thursday, January 19, 2023 11:38:35 AM

Game # |Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

27 \Wednesday 5-Oct 10:00 PM |CENTRAL RANGERS |HAWKS

39 Saturday 8-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

103 Thursday 20-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS BOWSER
130 Sunday 23-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

152 Thursday 27-Oct 10:30 PM  |APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

169 Sunday 30-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

197 Thursday 3-Nov 10:00 PM  |MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS

215 Sunday 6-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

240 Tuesday 8-Nov 10:30 PM |APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

262 Sunday 13-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS LEAFS

287 Tuesday 15-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

308 Saturday 19-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS HNIC

319 Sunday 20-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER
369 \Wednesday 30-Nov 10:00 PM |CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

380 Friday 2-Dec 10:30 PM |APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

406 Monday 5-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS |HAWKS

444 Sunday 11-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

470 Thursday 15-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

477 Friday 16-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS PUB NIGHT
491 Sunday 18-Dec 10:30 PM  |MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER
528 Friday 23-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

541 Thursday 5-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS LEAFS

561 Sunday 8-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

587 Tuesday 10-Jan 10:30 PM  |APP 3 HAWKS HABS

602 Sunday 15-Jan 10:00 PM  |MAIN 1 HAWKS HABS

628 Tuesday 17-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

666 Sunday 22-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

721 Sunday 29-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

727 Monday 30-Jan 10:30 PM  |MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

740 \Wednesday 1-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS |HAWKS

747 Friday 3-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

756 Saturday 4-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS |HAWKS

782 Monday 6-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

802 Saturday 11-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS HNIC

854 Sunday 19-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER
874 \Wednesday 1-Mar 10:30 PM  |MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

898 Sunday 5-Mar 8:30 PM  [MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

920 Tuesday 7-Mar 10:30 PM  [MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

946 Sunday 12-Mar 10:00 PM  [MAIN 1 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER
970 Tuesday 14-Mar 9:30 PM  [MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

1006 Tuesday 21-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

1026 Friday 24-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS PUB NIGHT
1050 Sunday 26-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

1055 Monday 27-Mar 10:30 PM  |MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

1067 Thursday 30-Mar 9:00 PM [MAIN 1 RANGERS [HAWKS

RR017 [Saturday 1-Apr 4:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

RR055 [Tuesday 4-Apr 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

RR0O78 [Tuesday 11-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS |HAWKS

RR099 [Thursday 13-Apr 10:30 PM  |MAIN 2 HAWKS WINGS

RR117 [Saturday 15-Apr 6:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HAWKS

RR121 [Sunday 16-Apr 9:00 AM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP




